REGIONAL SUMMARY
September 2021

Lexington MC

DAWSON & GOSPER COUNTIES

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

***%* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Sep-21
Preliminary

14,066

13,898

168
1.2

12,002
0

*kkkk

20
370

*kkkk

452
1,151
68
395
88

*kkkk

125

*kkkk

*kkkk
*kkkk
*kkkk

*kkkk

414

103
177
2,210

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Aug-21
Revised

14,196

13,967
229
1.6

11,976
0

*kkkk

20
370

*kkkk

453
1,168
68
397
88

*kkkk

125

*kkkk

*kkkk
*kkkk
*kkkk

*kkkk

414

104
181
2,152

Sep-20

14,163

13,767
396
2.8

11,897
0

*kkkk

23
386

*kkkk

487
1,156
83
388
97

*kkkk

134

*kkkk

*kkkk
*kkkk
*kkkk

*kkkk

411

125
167
2,083

Month
Change

-130

*kkkk

*kkkk
*kkkk
*kkkk

*kkkk

-1
-4
58

Year Ago
Change

-97

131

-228
-1.6

105
0

*kkkk

-3
-16
-35

-5

*kkkk

*hkkkk

*kkkk
*kkkk
*kkkk

*kkkk

-22
10
127



	REGIONAL SUMMARY
	September 2021

