## **REGIONAL SUMMARY**

## September 2021



## Lexington MC DAWSON & GOSPER COUNTIES

	Sep-21 Preliminary	Aug-21 Revised	Sep-20	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	14,066	14,196	14,163	-130	-97
Employment Unemployment Unemployment Rate	13,898 168 <b>1.2</b>	13,967 229 <b>1.6</b>	13,767 396 <b>2.8</b>	-69 -61 - <b>0.4</b>	131 -228 <b>-1.6</b>
Nonfarm Employment	12,002	11,976	11,897	26	105
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction Utilities Construction Manufacturing Wholesale Trade Retail Trade Transportation and Warehousing Information Finance and Insurance Real Estate and Rental and Leasing Professional Scientific and Technical Services Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management and Remediation Services Educational Services Health Care and Social Assistance Arts Entertainment and Recreation Accommodation and Food Services	0 ***** 20 370 **** 452 1,151 **** 68 395 88 **** 125 **** **** **** ***** *****	0 ***** 20 370 ***** 453 1,168 ***** 68 397 88 ***** 125 ***** ***** ***** *****	0 ***** 23 386 ***** 487 1,156 ***** 83 388 97 ***** 134 ***** ***** ***** *****	0 ***** 0 0 ***** -1 -17 **** 0 -2 0 ***** 0 **** **** ****	0 ***** -3 -16 **** -35 -5 **** -15 7 -9 **** -9 **** **** **** ****
Other Services (except Public Administration)	414	414	411	0	3
Federal Government	103	104	125	-1	-22
State Government Local Government	177 2,210	181 2,152	167 2,083	-4 58	10 127

<sup>\*\*\*\*\*</sup> Data not available due to disclosure suppression.